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Mandated Training Topic

Hours Date Completed

2020-2021: Privacy,
Confidentiality, and Privilege in
Disclosures of Sexual and
Interpersonal Violence

2020-2021: Accountability
2020-2021: What is Affirmative
Consent?

2020-2021: Social Media Part
1: Apps

2020-2021: What does Title IX
tell us about Title VII?

2020-2021: Due Process Part
Two: Application

2020-2021: Due Process Part
One: Theory and History

2020-2021: Evidence in the
Student Conduct Process

Foundations of Practice,Law

Conduct Theory,Foundations of
Practice,Law

Foundations of Practice,Law

Content Area Expertise

Content Area Expertise,Law

Conduct Theory,Foundations of

Practice,Law

Conduct Theory,Foundations of
Practice,Law

Content Area Expertise,Foundations of

Practice

Laws, Policies, and Procedures*,Working
with Reporting Individuals*,Confidentiality*

Laws, Policies, and
Procedures*,Accountability™

Laws, Policies, and Procedures*,Consent*

Working with Reporting Intermediate

Individuals*,Evidence*

Laws, Policies, and Procedures*, Title IX: Intermediate

Sexual Harassment
Due Process-Fair Process*

Due Process-Fair Process*

Evidence*, Title IX: Relevant Evidence

0.5 6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/29/2021

6/29/2021

6/28/2021

6/28/2021

6/23/2021
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2020-2021: What is Severe,
Persistent, and Objectively
Offensive Title IX Sexual
Harassment?

2020-2021: Determining

Relevance in Title IX Hearings

2020-2021: Relevance and
Decorum in a Title IX Hearing

2020-2021: Cross-Examination
in a Title IX Hearing

2020-2021: Online
Harassment

TRANSCRIPT

Foundations of Practice,Law

Foundations of Practice,Law

Foundations of Practice,Law

Content Area Expertise,Law

Laws, Policies, and Procedures*, Types of
Sexual and Interpersonal Violence*, Title
IX: Sexual Harassment

Laws, Policies, and Procedures*, Title IX:

Investigation &amp; Grievance Procedures,

Title IX: Relevant Evidence

Working with Reporting
Individuals*,Working with Witnesses and
Bystanders*,Working with Accused
Persons*, Title IX: Investigation &amp;
Grievance Procedures, Title IX: Relevant
Evidence

Working with Reporting
Individuals*,Working with Witnesses and
Bystanders*,Working with Accused
Persons*, Title IX: Investigation &amp;
Grievance Procedures

Laws, Policies, and Procedures*, Title IX:
Sexual Harassment

Total:

5.3 Hours

6/23/2021

6/23/2021

6/23/2021

6/22/2021

6/22/2021




