

STUDENT CONDUCT INSTITUTE

TRANSCRIPT



Learner ID: 9753 Name: Jill Moffitt Generated On: 6/30/2021 11:20:15 AM

TERM: 2020-2021

Module	Competencies	Mandated Training Topic	Level	Hours	Date Completed
2020-2021: Privacy, Confidentiality, and Privilege in Disclosures of Sexual and Interpersonal Violence	Foundations of Practice,Law	Laws, Policies, and Procedures*,Working with Reporting Individuals*,Confidentiality*	Basic	0.5	6/30/2021
2020-2021: Accountability	Conduct Theory,Foundations of Practice,Law	Laws, Policies, and Procedures*,Accountability*	Basic	0.25	6/30/2021
2020-2021: What is Affirmative Consent?	Foundations of Practice,Law	Laws, Policies, and Procedures*, Consent*	Basic	0.25	6/30/2021
2020-2021: Social Media Part 1: Apps	Content Area Expertise	Working with Reporting Individuals*,Evidence*	Intermediate	0.5	6/29/2021
2020-2021: What does Title IX tell us about Title VII?	Content Area Expertise,Law	Laws, Policies, and Procedures*, Title IX: Sexual Harassment	Intermediate	0.25	6/29/2021
2020-2021: Due Process Part Two: Application	Conduct Theory,Foundations of Practice,Law	Due Process-Fair Process*	Basic	0.25	6/28/2021
2020-2021: Due Process Part One: Theory and History	Conduct Theory,Foundations of Practice,Law	Due Process-Fair Process*	Basic	0.5	6/28/2021
2020-2021: Evidence in the Student Conduct Process	Content Area Expertise,Foundations of Practice	Evidence*, Title IX: Relevant Evidence	Basic	0.5	6/23/2021



TRANSCRIPT



2020-2021: What is Severe, Persistent, and Objectively Offensive Title IX Sexual Harassment?	Law	Laws, Policies, and Procedures*,Types of Sexual and Interpersonal Violence*, Title IX: Sexual Harassment	Basic	0.5	6/23/2021
2020-2021: Determining Relevance in Title IX Hearings	Foundations of Practice,Law	Laws, Policies, and Procedures*, Title IX: Investigation & Grievance Procedures, Title IX: Relevant Evidence	Basic	0.5	6/23/2021
2020-2021: Relevance and Decorum in a Title IX Hearing	Foundations of Practice,Law	Working with Reporting Individuals*,Working with Witnesses and Bystanders*,Working with Accused Persons*, Title IX: Investigation & Grievance Procedures, Title IX: Relevant Evidence	Basic	0.5	6/23/2021
2020-2021: Cross-Examination in a Title IX Hearing	Foundations of Practice,Law	Working with Reporting Individuals*,Working with Witnesses and Bystanders*,Working with Accused Persons*, Title IX: Investigation & Grievance Procedures	Basic	0.5	6/22/2021
2020-2021: Online Harassment	Content Area Expertise,Law	Laws, Policies, and Procedures*, Title IX: Sexual Harassment	Basic	0.3	6/22/2021

Total: 5.3 Hours